
Monthly Weather Summary – October 2009 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

   Air 
Temperature  Precipitation  Snow  Pan 

Evap 
Growing Degree 

Days 
Heat Degree 

Days 
Cool Degree 

Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date   Max   Min   Daily  Daily    On 
Ground   Daily Daily     Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily   Cumul. 

1 57 31 
 

0 0 0.14 12 12 21 21 0 0 

2 61 38 
 

0 0 0.10 18 30 16 37 0 0 

3 54 38 0.10 0 0 0.18 14 44 19 56 0 0 

4 54 38 
 

0 0 0.07 14 58 19 75 0 0 

5 61 33 
 

0 0 0.13 15 73 18 93 0 0 

6 61 25 
 

0 0 0.17 11 84 22 115 0 0 

7 63 31 
 

0 0 0.15 15 99 18 133 0 0 

8 64 22 
 

0 0 0.15 11 110 22 155 0 0 

9 59 24 
 

0 0 0.08 10 119 24 178 0 0 

10 49 10 
 

0 0 0.10 0 119 36 214 0 0 

11 45 11 
 

0 0 0.10 0 119 37 251 0 0 

12 45 13 
 

0 0 0.10 0 119 36 287 0 0 

13 45 17 
 

0 0 0.10 0 119 34 321 0 0 

14 55 31 0.37 0 0   11 130 22 343 0 0 

15 58 40 0.38 0 0   17 147 16 359 0 0 

16 59 41 
 

0 0   18 165 15 374 0 0 

17 71 49 
 

0 0   28 193 5 379 0 0 

18 75 45 0.04 0 0   28 221 5 384 0 0 

19 61 37 
 

0 0   17 238 16 400 0 0 

20 60 35 
 

0 0   16 254 18 417 0 0 

21 58 38 
 

0 0   16 270 17 434 0 0 

22 50 40 0.03 0 0   13 283 20 454 0 0 

23 59 37 
 

0 0   16 299 17 471 0 0 

24 53 39 0.43 0 0   14 313 19 490 0 0 

25 52 27 
 

0 0   8 320 26 516 0 0 

26 52 29 0.05 0 0   9 329 25 540 0 0 

27 54 34 0.45 0 0   12 341 21 561 0 0 

28 46 25 
 

0 0   4 344 30 591 0 0 

29 44 39 
 

0 0   10 354 24 614 0 0 

30 44 32 0.04 0 0   6 360 27 641 0 0 

31 56 42 0.19 0 0   17 377 16 657 0 0 

 


